L-13S
MINIATURE PRESSURE REGULATORS
Easy to Adjust
U	Designed for Applications
with Limited Space
and for Low-Flow or
Dead-End Service
U	Small Package Size and

	 Adjusting Screw: Plated steel
	 Trim: Brass, acetal
	� Diaphragm: Fluorocarbon with
polyester fabric
Knob: Acetal resin
Spring: Music wire
Dimensions: 22.2 x 22.2 x 84.6 mm
(0.875 x 0.875 x 3.33")
Weight: 2.2 oz (0.06 kg)
Mounting Options: Pipe or panel
	 To Order
				    MAXIMUM INPUT
	 MODEL NO.		  ADJUSTABLE RANGE	 PRESSURE
	 1⁄16" 27 NPT Thread Models
	 AR91-005		  0 to 5 psig (0 to 0.35 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR91-015		  0 to 15 psig (0 to 1.0 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR91-030                     		 0 to 30 psig (0 to 2.1 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR91-060                     		 0 to 60 psig (0 to 4.1 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR91-100                     		 0 to 100 psig (0 to 7 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 5 mm (Metric Thread Models)
	 AR92-005                    		  0 to 5 psig (0 to 0.35 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR92-015                     		 0 to 15 psig (0 to 1.0 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR92-030                      		 0 to 30 psig (0 to 2.1 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR92-060                      		 0 to 60 psig (0 to 4.1 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
	 AR92-100                      		 0 to 100 psig (0 to 7 bar)	 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-015,
shown larger
than actual size.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.

E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
PRG101 Series Hand-Wheel Adjustment
PRG501 Series 4" Diameter Dial Gauge
with Hand-Wheel Adjustment
Regulation Accuracy
(15 psi Supply Pressure
Change at Midrange):
	 0.1% (PRG101-25, PRG501-15,
	 PRG501-30)
	 0.05% (PRG101-60, PRG501-60)
	 0.02% (PRG101-120, PRG501-120)
Sensitivity: 0.005 psi
Hysteresis and Repeatability:
0.05% of setting
Operating Temperature: -20 to 70°C
(0 to 160°F)
PRG501 Dial Gauge: Dual scale, psi
and bar
Response Time to 50% Load
Change: 0.2 seconds
Housing Material: IP65 sealed,
zinc diecasting, epoxy painted
Diaphragm Material: Nitrile-reinforced
elastomers
Capsule Material: Beryllium-copper
* PRG501, while supplies last.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PRG501-X15, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and
bar, 3 to 15 psig adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure.
PRG501-30, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and bar, 2 to 30 psig
adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure.
PRG501-120 dial gauge,
shown smaller than
actual size.

mounting nut supplied
Pressure Gauge (PRG501): Phosphor
bronze Bourdon tube
Process Connection: 1⁄4 FNPT
(pneumatic only)
Number of Turns in Control Range:
21⁄2 hand-wheel turns
Weight:
	 PRG101: 0.75 kg (1.60 lb)
	 PRG501: 1.15 kg (2.50 lb)
	To Order
		   	 Adjustable 	 Max Input
	 Model No.	 	 Regulation Range 	 Pressure
	 Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models
	 PRG101-25 	  	 2 to 25 psig 	 150 psig
	 PRG101-60 	   	 2 to 60 psig 	 150 psig
	 PRG101-120	   	 2 to 120 psig	 150 psig
	 Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models with 4” Dia. Dial Gauge (Dual Scale psi and bar)
	 *PRG501-X15		  3 to 15 psig	 150 psig
	 *PRG501-30		  2 to 30 psig	 150 psig
	 *PRG501-60		  2 to 60 psig	 150 psig
	 *PRG501-120		  2 to 120 psig	 150 psig
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

Materials:
	 Body: Diecast zinc alloy
	 Capsule and Adjusting Screw:
	 stainless steel
	 Assemblies: Stainless steel, brass,
	 plated steel, acetal
	 Diaphragms: Buna-N elastomer and
	 polyester fabric
	 Knob: Phenolic plastic
Weight: 635 g (1.4 lb)
Port Size: 1⁄4 NPT
Gauge Ports (2): 1⁄4 NPT
Mounting: Pipe, panel or
optional bracket
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PRG200-60, precision air pressure regulator, 2 to 60 psi
(0.14 to 4.14 bar).
 To Order
	 		 OUTPUT PRESSURE RANGE
	 MODEL NO.	 psi		  bar
	 PRG200-25	 0.5 to 25	 0.03 to 1.72
	 PRG200-40	 2 to 40	 0.14 to 2.76
	 PRG200-60	 2 to 60	 0.14 to 4.14
	 PRG200-120	 2 to 120	 0.14 to 8.27
	 High Relief Model
	 PRG200-120H	 2 to 120	 0.14 to 8.27
	 MODEL NO.	description
	 PRG200-MB	 Mounting bracket
ACCESSORY
Dimensions: mm (inch)

Across Ports
The PRG350A series of stainless
steel filter regulators are designed
to stand up to the harshest
environments while providing
highly accurate pressure regulation.
Proven 316 stainless steel housing
and filter assemblies along with
fluorocarbon elastomers make the
PRG350A compatible with sour
gas and adaptable to off shore
environments.
Maximum Supply Pressure: 425 psig
(29.3 bar)
⁄4 NPT PRESSURE PORTS
 PRG354A-30  0 to 30 0 to 2.1
 PRG354A-60  0 to 60 0 to 4.1
 PRG354A-100  0 to 100 0 to 6.9
 PRG354A-150  0 to 150 0 to 10.3
 ⁄2 NPT PRESSURE PORTS
 PRG352A-30  0 to 30 0 to 2.1
 PRG352A-60  0 to 60 0 to 4.1
 PRG352A-100  0 to 100 0 to 6.9
 PRG352A-150  0 to 150 0 to 10.3
NOITPIRCSED  .ON LEDOM
 PRG350A-MN tun gnitnuoM
 PRG350A-MB
Comes complete with operator’s manual.

Exhaust Capacity: 4 scfm [outlet
pressure 5 psi > set pressure]
Sensitivity: 1⁄8" (3.2 mm) H2O
Supply Pressure Effect: < 0.1 psi for
100 psi change
Air Consumption (Steady State):
From 1.0 to 12.5 scfh
Supply Pressure: 250 psig (17.5 bar)
maximum
Operating Temperature: -40 to 71°C
(-40 to 160°F)
Weight: 0.74 kg (1.625 lb)
Mounting: Pipe, panel, or optional
bracket
Port Sizes: 1⁄4 NPT female Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PRG700-30, high flow regulator with 0 to 30 psi range and 1⁄4 NPT fittings.
 To Order
  OUTPUT PRESSURE RANGE
 MODEL NO.  psi bar
ACCESSORY

25.4
(Ø1.00)
86.4
(3.40)
103.1
(4.06)
34.0
(1.34)
46.7
(1.84)
55.6
(2.19)
T700
PRG700 Series
 PRG700-2  0 to 2 0 to 0.15
 PRG700-15  0 to 15 0 to 1.0
 PRG700-30  0 to 30 0 to 2.0
 PRG700-60  0 to 60 0 to 4.0
 PRG700-150  0 to 150 0 to 10
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 PRG700-MB Mounting bracket
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

Mounting: Pipe, panel, through body or
optional bracket
Dimensions: 35.1 W x 35.1 D x 98.5
mm H (1.38 x 1.38 x 3.88")
Weight: 0.16 kg (0.35 lbs)
Materials:
 Body: Diecast aluminum alloy,
 chromate and epoxy paint
 Elastomers: Nitrile
 Trim: Zinc plated steel
 Additional Materials: Brass,
 aluminum, stainless steel, zinc
 plated steel
To Order
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PRG98-60, miniature pressure regulator with 1.4 to 60 psi
adjustable range.
PRG98-30 shown
actual size.
PGU-15B-160PSI/11BAR, with back-mount
fitting, shown actual size.
Add a Gauge to Your System!
Visit omega.com/pgu_series for PGU-15B
series for compatible pressure gauges.
OMEGA’s PRG98A miniature air
pressure regulator provides the
highest level of regulation accuracy
and repeatability available in a
compact lightweight housing. It is
ideal for applications that require
precise pressure control and
substantial flow capacity under
variable operating conditions and
limited space.
OUTPUT PRESSURE RANGE
MODEL NO. psi bar
PRG98A-30 0 to 30  0 to 2.1
PRG98A-60 0 to 60 0 to 4.1
PRG98A-120  0 to 120 0 to 6.9
PRG98A Series
Port Sizes (In/Out/Gauge): 1⁄16 - 27  NPT
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it